THE WHITE HART | WINCHCOMBE
Afternoon Menu - Served 12pm - 5pm

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served on white or wholemeal bread
Cheese & Pickle (V)

Coronation Chicken

Egg & Truffle Mayonnaise (V)

Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce

Ham & Tomato

Prawn & Marie Rose

SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

Served on sourdough baguette

Bacon & Brie

Grilled Cheese & Tuna

The New Yorker — Pastrami, Swiss cheese, Russian dressing, sauerkraut
The French Dip — Roast beef, Swiss cheese, beef dipping gravy
Crilled Cheese — Swiss cheese & cheddar on sourdough bread (V)
Steak & Onion

THE WHITE HART INN PLOUGHMAN'S
Mature cheddar, Baby Gem lettuce, tomato, pickled onion, apple, Branston pickle, crusty bread (V)
Add ham

THE WHITE HART INN CHEESEBOARD
Mature cheddar, Stilton, Brie, biscuits, chutne\/, grapes, ce|er\/
£10 for 1 person | £15 for 2 persons | £20 for 4 persons

COTSWOLD CREAM TEA

Warm homemade scone, clotted cream, strawberry jam, and your choice of tea or coffee

FULL AFTERNOON TEA

Finger sandwiches (ham & mustard, smoked salmon & cream cheese, cucumber), warm homemade
scone with clotted cream & sfrawberry jam, and exquisite pastries

Add a glass of Prosecco

TEAS
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green | Chamomile | Lemon & Ginger | Peppermint

COFFEE
Americano
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
THE

WHITE HART
INN

ESTR 1554

whitehartinnwinchcombe.co.uk

thewhitehartinnwinchcombe

whitehartinnwinchcombe

Dishes may contain nuts or nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones.
If you have any food allergies or infolerances, please speak fo a member of the team before ordering.
A 12.5% discretionary gratuity is added to all tables and distributed among your hosts.

10|15 20

£5 per person

£2.95 each

3.20
3.40
2.50
2.80
3.70
3.95

VC08/25



