THE WHITE HART | WINCHCOMBE Afternoon Menu - Served 12pm - 5pm

CLASSIC SANDWICHES Served on white or wholemeal bread Cheese & Pickle (V) Coronation Chicken Egg & Truffle Mayonnaise (V) Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce Ham & Tomato Prawn & Marie Rose	7 10 7 10 8 10
SPECIALITY SANDWICHES Served on sourdough baguette Bacon & Brie Grilled Cheese & Tuna The New Yorker – Pastrami, Swiss cheese, Russian dressing, sauerkraut The French Dip – Roast beef, Swiss cheese, beef dipping gravy Grilled Cheese – Swiss cheese & cheddar on sourdough bread (V) Steak & Onion	11 10 12 12 9
THE WHITE HART INN PLOUGHMAN'S Mature cheddar, Baby Gem lettuce, tomato, pickled onion, apple, Branston pickle, crusty bread (V) Add ham	12
THE WHITE HART INN CHEESEBOARD Mature cheddar, Stilton, Brie, biscuits, chutney, grapes, celery £10 for 1 person £15 for 2 persons £20 for 4 persons	10 15 20
COTSWOLD CREAM TEA Warm homemade scone, clotted cream, strawberry jam, and your choice of tea or coffee	£5 per person
FULL AFTERNOON TEA	
Finger sandwiches (ham & mustard, smoked salmon & cream cheese, cucumber), warm homemade scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam, and exquisite pastries Add a glass of Prosecco	15
scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam, and exquisite pastries	
scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam, and exquisite pastries Add a glass of Prosecco TEAS	6
scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam, and exquisite pastries Add a glass of Prosecco TEAS English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Chamomile Lemon & Ginger Peppermint COFFEE Americano Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White Espresso Double Espresso Hot Chocolate Deluxe Hot Chocolate THE WHITE HART INN ESTR 5564	\$2.95 each 3.20 3.40 2.50 2.80 3.70
scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam, and exquisite pastries Add a glass of Prosecco TEAS English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Chamomile Lemon & Ginger Peppermint COFFEE Americano Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White Espresso Double Espresso Hot Chocolate Deluxe Hot Chocolate WHITE HART INN	\$2.95 each 3.20 3.40 2.50 2.80 3.70

Dishes may contain nuts or nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of the team before ordering. A 12.5% discretionary gratuity is added to all tables and distributed among your hosts.